
ROJO
Finca Decero Cabernet, Argentina
Ludovicus, Garnacha, Spain
Zuccardi, Malbec, Argentina
Izadi, Rioja, Spain

12. / 47.
10. / 39.
10. / 39.
12. / 47.

DRAFTS

Tecate Light, MX
Tecate, MX
Bohemiah, MX
Sol, MX
Modelo Lager, MX
Los Locos, Epic Brewing, UT
La Garza, Stony Creek, CT

5.
5.
6.
5.
5.
6.
6.

Pacifico
21st Amendment El Sully
Dos Equis Amber
Negra Modelo
Cisco (rotating)
Maine (rotating)
True North Cerveza

6.
6.
6.
6.
6.
9.
6.

BOTTLES & CANS

WINE

BLANCO
El Libre, Torrontes, Argentina
Broquel, Chardonnay, Argentina
Boya, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Pazo das Bruxas, Albarino, Spain

10. / 39.
11. / 43.
11. / 43.
12. / 47.

CAVA
¡Hola! Rose Cava, Barcelona, Spain
Mercat, Cava, Spain
Naveran Dama  Vintage, Cava, Spain   

11. / 43.
11. / 43.
14. / 56.

GRINGO STASH
Narragansett, RI
Bud Light, MO
Budweiser, MO
Stella, Belgium
BoomSauce IPA, Lord Hobo, MA
Rotating 

4.
5.
5.
6.
9.
MP.

SANGRIA
glass 13.  |  carafe 40.

 
ROJO

tempranillo, 888 blueberry vodka, pineapple, simple, lime
 

BLANCO
viura, 888 raspberry vodka, 

white cranberry, mango, agave, citrus
 


